
 

Dear Parents,        October, 2019 

In our last letter to you we said we would be visiting all schools to meet with parents to talk about the 

Diocesan Schools Strategic Plan, share information about the progress of the strategic plan, and to get 

parent feedback to help inform the work going forward. 

Below is the schedule of meetings.  If for some reason you are not able to attend the meeting for your 

school, you are invited to attend one that fits your schedule.   

To help us be prepared, we invite you to share questions you may have ahead time.   Please send your 

question(s) to Jerry Deegan at jdeegan@dowlingcatholic.org or Superintendent Donna Bishop at 

dbishop@dmdiocese.org.   

We look forward to seeing you in the weeks ahead. Until then we hope you continue to have a 

wonderful school year. 

Sincerely, 

Donna Bishop     Dr. Jerry Deegan 

Superintendent     Implementation Coordinator 

 

                   Schedule of parent meetings 

School   Date    Time 

• Christ the King  Wednesday, October23  6:30 pm 

• Holy Trinity  Monday, October 28  7:00 pm in church 

• St. Pius   Tuesday, October 29  6:30 pm 

• Holy Family  Monday, November 4  6:30 pm 

• St. Joseph  Tuesday, November 5  6:30 pm 

• St. Anthony  Wednesday, November 6             6:30 pm 

• St. Luke   Thursday, November 7  6:30 pm 

• St. Francis  Monday, November 11  6:30pm 

• Sacred Heart  Tuesday, November 12   6:30 pm 

• Dowling Catholic Tuesday, November 19  6:30 pm 

• St. Theresa  Thursday, November 21  6:30 pm in Gym 

• St. Augustin  Monday, November 25  7:00 pm 

 


